

AmCham Women of Influence Awards 2020

Distinguished Judge

Rachel Cartland

The Women's Foundation Board Member



Rachel Cartland had a career of more than thirty years in the Administrative Grade of the Hong Kong Government, from 1972 until 2006. After retirement, she has engaged in consultancy and voluntary work, including The Women's Foundation (Board) Hong Kong Society for the Blind (past Chairman), China Oxford Scholarship Fund (Trustee) and City Chamber Orchestra (Board). She also comments on Hong Kong affairs, appears on RTHK and BBC World Service and writes regularly for the China Daily, the SCMP and the Hong Kong Society in London.

Rachel has a BA in Politics, Philosophy and Economics from the University of Oxford.

She is married with a grown up son and daughter and particularly enjoys spending time with her three grandchildren.